507648786 12/15/2022

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT7695921

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT	
CONVEYING PARTY DATA		
	Name	Execution Date
FRAZER WILSON		11/09/2022

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	AIRBUS OPERATIONS LIMITED
Street Address:	PEGASUS HOUSE, AEROSPACE AVENUE, FILTON
City:	BRISTOL
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM
Postal Code:	BS34 7PA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	17953861

(703)816-4100

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent
using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone:	703-816-4000
Email:	PTOMAIL@NIXONVAN.COM
Correspondent Name:	NIXON & VANDERHYE P.C.
Address Line 1:	901 N GLEBE ROAD, SUITE 1100
Address Line 4:	ARLINGTON, VIRGINIA 22203

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	AHB-5065-841
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	AMIR H. BEHNIA
SIGNATURE:	/Amir H. Behnia/
DATE SIGNED:	12/15/2022
	This document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).

Total Attachments: 2

source=5065-841 Combined Declaration-Assignment#page1.tif

source=5065-841 Combined Declaration-Assignment#page2.tif

Document Description: Oath or declaration filed	Airbus ref: 17120
	Attorney Docket Number
	First Named Inventor WILSON Fraser
INVENTOR'S DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT FOR UTILIT USING AN APPLICATION DATA	
Declaration Submitted With Initial Filing	
OR Declaration Submitted After Initial Filing (surcharge (37 C.F.R	. § 1.16(f)) required)
LANDING GEAF	R STAY
(Title of the Inve	nfion)
As a below named inventor, I hereby declare that:	
This declaration is directed to: I the attached application, or United States Application Number , filed , or PCT International application number filed on .	
The above-identified application was made or authorized to be made by r	ne.
I believe I am the original inventor or an original joint inventor of a claime	d invention in the application.
I hereby acknowledge that any willful false statement made in this declar by fine or imprisonment of not more than five (5) years, or both.	ation is punishable under 18 U.S.C. 1001
WHEREAS, the undersigned (hereinafter ASSIGNOR), has made an invi	ention in the Application identified above.
WHEREAS, AIRBUS OPERATIONS LIMITED (hereinafter ASSIGNEE), House, Aerospace Avenue, Filton, Bristol, BS34 7PA, United Kingdom, is	
NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of good and valuable consideration acknowledged, the ASSIGNOR by these presents has and/or does sell, a assigns, and legal representatives, ASSIGNOR'S entire right, title and int in and to the invention as described in the aforesaid application, and to the thereon including any and all continuations, divisions, reissues, and subs with the right of priority under the International Convention for the Protect to Patents, Designs and Industrial Models, and any other international ag the ASSIGNOR hereby authorizes and requests the Commissioner of Pa ASSIGNEE, for its interest as ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns, and is ASSIGNEE'S attorneys have represented only ASSIGNEE and will conti	assign, and transfer unto the said ASSIGNEE, its successors, terest in the United States of America and all foreign countries, he said application and to all subsequent applications based titutes of said application, and all resulting patents, together tion of Industrial Property, Inter-American Convention Relating preements to which the United States of America adheres, and tients and Trademarks to issue said Letters Patent to agal representatives. It is understood and agreed that
ASSIGNOR hereby agrees to transfer a like interest upon request of said representatives, and without further remuneration, in and to any improve of or related to the said invention;	ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns, and legal ments, and applications for patents based thereon, growing out
ASSIGNOR hereby agrees to execute any papers by ASSIGNEE, its suc to ASSIGNEE'S full protection and title in and to the invention hereby training the second second second second	cessors, assigns, and legal representatives, deemed essential nsferred; and
ASSIGNOR hereby agrees, upon request of ASSIGNEE, and without fur ASSIGNEE, for the filing and granting of foreign applications and the per	
AGREED and executed as noted below:	
LEGAL NAME OF INVENTOR/JOINT INVENTOR:	
(E.g., Given Name (first and middle (if any)) and Family Name or Suman Fraser WILSON	10)
Inventor's Signature:	Date: 9h Nou 2022
Witnessed by: S GLIAGMS	
Signature of witness:	Date: 9/NEW/2022
<u> </u>	1 1 Nor / and a car
	·

I/We acknowledge the duty to disclose information which is material to the patentability of this application as defined in 37 CFR §1.56.

PATENT REEL: 062099 FRAME: 0354

einnen, genähigen. Applich, angegengin gjing	
	Fine Alimant Amerika Annu Arman
nyenton's declaration and assumment for utili / using an application dat	
Theodoration Automation With India Filing Dif	
. The characteristic of the static field for the static field \mathcal{F} is the state of the state	tinnaque (1917) 2 #
AANXXINA (AANXXINA)	S STAY
(
An a beliew manned inventor, i Annedy checking that	
en rentembre av attenetter av antiterationale avlift	
Agen anticipate abilitation or	
) Childref Station Application Alexaber — , filed — , er SPCT International application monther filed (on	
"n., te e nomenmenne offinetennen officielle, officielle, office (no	
and a start water and the second of the second start and the second second second second second second second s	
, propose ; nui que collectes connectes co ser entrettes connectes cu e como	
t hermity activitation start any wellty table additionary rando is ship deci- by Net of improvement of net mean stars due (3) years, or dott.	anation in parametatile analier 18 CF 8 CF 9007
WHEREAS, the archivegenet (hereinethe ASSICHER), has made as in	nation in the Application admittable allowe
VAUREAS ARBINS COVERATIONS LIBETE D Demonster ASSISTER Musie Annipuer Annue Film Bines (SSM 79A Lines Koppen)	
ACME THEREFORE in complements of good and emission complements	
tua anto vitera nal dennaro, nanto de HEHEREN NO. 2005phineerica	reannessan in AMARIERA sunn vin suns suburah sen, rajaan i
ben ditt Huje witten THCHCHERA, unditateneurope ungli tern, urupan	indumit in the tables whether is what is made and the property
controlling, in and to the internation as described in the advantant application	ing and to the said an alcontant and to all a desired with
applications dansed themes including any and all continuations, disaster	ellowers ha toria, recitacilegia tena to minihadara toria, maranen, m
applications based themes including any and all continuations, disator patients, Equation with the sight of priority under the international Conse	n, minecum, and econolitation of early application, and all remains ration for the Poppertion of Instantial Popparty, Inter-American
applications denote Sources reclating any and all continuations, disate patients, typother with the split of priority under the international Conse Commution Autotry to Platents, Compris and Industrial Models, and ar	n, annacan, and according of said application, and all annabi adox for the Photoclop of textuation Physicity, inter-Annabian is other international appendicate to which the Cinter Status of
applications bands themos including any and all continuations, division patients, typether with the spirt of priority under the international Conse Committee Autoing to Patients, Chargen and Antoninal Models, and ar America achemis, and the ASSIGNOM America automices and request	ia, nacescent, and autholitides of solid application, and all nonable entities for the Peoplecities of technitrial Peoplerity, Inter-American is other international agreements to which the Circled Station of othe Communication of Patients and Trademaints to inclusions and
applications based thermon including any and all continuations, disaster patients, trypellies with the right of priority under the international Conne Communics Relating to Patients, Designs and Industrial Models, and an America adherms, and the ASSIGNER Rends advectorized and requests Latters Patient is ASSIGNER, for its internet as ASSIGNER, its success	a) managed, and authoritization of shall application, and all neurolic relices for the Perstection of textuantial Perspecty. Inter-American by other international agreements to which the United States of i the Commissioner of Patients and Trademarks to insure used and, autopol, and legal representational. It is understated and
applications based themen including any and all continuations, disauto patients, typether with the right of priority under the international Conne Communics Relating to Patients, Designs and Industrial Models, and an America authority, and the ASSIGNER hereby authorizes and majority (attest Patient is ASSIGNER), for its internet as ASSIGNER, its success agreed that ASSIGNEE'S attempty have represented only ASSIGNEE	a) managed, and authoritized of anit application, and all remains indice for the Perspection of traductive Perspecty, Inter-American by other international agreements to which the United States of i the Communication of Passents and Trademants to indicate and one, company, and legal ingeneratives. It is indicated and and, and provide the Passent and Trademants to indicate and
applications doubt themen including any and all continuations, doubt patients, together with the right of priority under the international Conse Committee Relating to Patients. Compression indicational Models, and an America adhemic, and the ASSICACE Interdepartment and requests Letters Patient is ASSICIATE, for its internet as ASSICIATE, its success agreed that ASSICIATE 5 attempts have represented only ASSICIATE for insurance.	a. subseque, and substitutes of and application, and all results relies for the Perspection of traductive Property, Inter-American y other international approximants to which the United States of the Communication of Paramets and Trademarks to solve the other land, analysis, and legal representations, it is inclusted and and will continue to represent any ACSECHEE with respect to
applications hands thatter including any and all continuations, disate patients, typether with the right of priority under the interruptional Conve Convention Relating to Patients, Congress and instantial Models, and an America authority, and the ASSIGNER thready authorities and impaire Letters Patient is ASSIGNER. For its internet as ASSIGNER, its success agreed that ASSIGNER's attempty have represented only ASSIGNER for invention. ASSIGNER: heredy agrees to transfer a like internet upon request of as	a. Annanan, and automitidae of and application, and all remains ratios for the Perspection of trackastical Perspecty, Inter-American worther referentioned agreements to which the United Status of the Communication of Panets and Trademarks to make and the communication of Panets and Trademarks to make and and will continue to agreement only ASSICIATE with respect to and will continue to agreement only ASSICIATE with respect to and ASSICIATE, its succession, analytical and light
applications hands thatten including any and all continuations, division patients, typether with the right of priority under the international Conve Convention Relating to Patients, Charges and Industrial Models, and an America adheres, and the ASSIGNED Interesty automates and magnetic Letters Patient to ASSIGNED, for its interest as ASSIGNED, its success agreed that ASSIGNED'S attempts have represented only ASSIGNED. The invention, ASSIGNED memby agrees to transfer a like interest upon request of as agreegentations, and without further remunication, in and to any impro-	a) manager, and authoritides of and application, and all results relices for the Perspection of trackastical Perspecty, inter-American worther relamational approximates to which the United Status of the Commissioner of Passens and Trademarks to move and one, analysis, and significationsembles is it is related to the cost analysis, and significationsembles is it is related to the and will continue to represent only ASSIGNEE with respect to and ASSIGNEE, the succession, analysis, and legal
applications hands thatter including any and all continuations, distance patients, typether with the right of priority under the interruptions Conve Convention Relating to Patients, Congress and Instantial Models, and an America actiones, and the ASSIGNESS terms of Antonious and material appreciations and ASSIGNESS, for its internet as ASSIGNESS, is success appreciations. Associations appreciations, and without hother a line internet upper request of an appreciations, and without for the remumention, in and to any improv- out of or related to the unit memory.	a. Annanum, and authoritidae of and application, and all months indices for the Perspection of trackastical Perspecty. Inter-American worker informational agreements to which the United Status of the Communication of Panets and Trademants to indice and ones, analysis, and legal inputsionalithes. It is indicated and and will continue to agreement only ASSICIATE with required to and will continue to agreement only ASSICIATE with required to and ASSICIATE, its successions, amongou, and legal immedia, and applications for patients based thermore geneengi- ementis, and applications for patients based thermore, geneengi-
applications based therein including any and all continuations, density patients, typether with the right of priority under the international Conver- Convention Relating to Patients, Chengris and industrial Models, and an America automat, and the AUDIONOM Render automatical Models, its account Latters Patient to AUDIONOC, for its internal an AUDIONEE, its account Latters Patient Scheller's attemptive face represented only AUDIONEE, the invention, AUDIONOCH remety agrees to transfer a Neuritemature upon request of an expression and without further remunition, in and to any impro-	a) conseque, and autobilidate of and application, and all neuroble entors for the Perspection of textpanned Perspecty, inter-American by other enterpational approximates to which the Center Claims of the Communication of Patients and Traditionality to solar and the communication of Patients and Traditionality of solar and and will continue to expression costs ACSINGHEE with respect to and will continue to expression and ACSINGHEE with respect to another and applications for patients based therapy growing community and applications for patients based therapy growing contention, and applications for patients based therapy.
applications based therein including any and all continuations, denses patients, typether with the right of priority under the international Conve Convention Relating to Patients, Charges and industrial Models, and an America automat, and the AUDIGMENT terrety automates and magnetic Letters Patients to AUDIGMENT, for its internal an AUDIGMENT, its success agreed that AUDIGMENT's alternative factor represented only AUDIGMENT to invention. AUDIGMENT is and without for a line internal upon request of a supregeneration, and without formation as line internal upon request of a supregeneration, and without formation and the analytic any impro- ent of or related to the tail invention. AUDIGMENT hereaty agrees to superclute any papers by AUDIGMENT, is a supregeneration and without is needed on the internation of the invention AUDIGMENT hereaty agrees to superclute any papers by AUDIGMENT, is a superclute to AUDIGMENT'S fail protection and the in and to the invention AUDIGMENT hereaty agrees to superclute any supers by AUDIGMENT, and without its account to AUDIGMENT'S fail protection and the in and to the inventor	a) conseque, and authoritidae of and application, and all neuroble entors for the Perspection of textpanned Perspecty, inter-American by other enterpational approximates to which the Center States of the Communication of Patients and Traditionality is and a sub- cord, analysis, and signification endy ASSICAREE with respect to and will continue to represent and ASSICAREE with respect to a ASSICAREE, and excemision, analysis, and legat americal and applications for patients based thermore, generary continuous, analogous, and legat representations, descend to be the traditional and continuous, analogous, and legat representations, descend to be applications, to execute any and all papers, descend to when remembers to execute any and all papers.
 applications based therein including any and all continuations, device patients, applications based to the right of providy and all continuations (Convergences) and the ASSICHER Comparison of the ASSICHER Statement and Assister and America and Assister and the ASSICHER Statement and ASSICHER Statement ASSICHER Statement and ASSICHER Statement ASSICHER Statement and ASSICHER Statem	a) conseque, and authoritidae of and application, and all neuroble entors for the Perspection of textpanned Perspecty, inter-American by other enterpational approximates to which the Center States of the Communication of Patients and Traditionality is and a sub- cord, analysis, and signification endy ASSICAREE with respect to and will continue to represent and ASSICAREE with respect to a ASSICAREE, and excemision, analysis, and legat americal and applications for patients based thermore, generary continuous, analogous, and legat representations, descend to be the traditional and continuous, analogous, and legat representations, descend to be applications, to execute any and all papers, descend to when remembers to execute any and all papers.
Applications hands therein including any and all continuations, downer patients, typether with the right of priority under the interruptions Corner Commuter Asserting to Patients, Compression and Instantical Models, and an America activities, and the ASSICATES hereity automates and magnets apprend that ASSICATES's attempties from represented only ASSICATES, is success apprend that ASSICATES's attempties from represented only ASSICATES to a meeting. ASSICATES and enter the transfer a line internet upon represented on any experiments, and writers for the restriction, in and to any empiri- out of or related to the unit meeting. ASSICATES heredy apprend to thereafter a line internet upon represented of an experimentation and writers for the restriction of a secondary of the unit meeting. ASSICATES heredy appress to encode any papers by ASSICATES, for a secondary to ASSICATES's to protection and the new second ASSICATES heredy appress to encode any papers by ASSICATES, for a secondary to ASSICATES's to protection and the order of the meeting ASSICATES heredy appress to encode any experiment of ASSICATES, and writers for assistances for the land and particulation and the order of the papers ASSICATES and essecuted as model below: (2014), however, and an activity appress to an and to be and the papers (2014), however, and an activity appress of the angle applications and the papers (2014), however, and an activity appress of the angle applications and the papers (2014), however, and appress and an activity applies application and the papers (2014), however, and applications and applications and the papers (2014), however, and application and below:	a. Annanum, and authoritidae of and application, and all months inten for the Permitten of tractantial Pergnany. Inter-American y other international agromoments to which the Context Status of the Communication of Panetis and Trademants to minus and ones, and will continue to agreement only ASSISSMEE with mighted for and will continue to agreement only ASSISSMEE with mighted for minimum, and applications for particult barned themes, general internets, and applications for particult barned themes, general continuous, and applications for particult barned themes, general internets, and applications for particult barned themes, general continuous, and applications for particult barned themes, general internet, and applications for particult barned themes, descend internet, and applications for particult barned themes, descend is broady barnedwined, and internet the particult and any and all papers descend by archeding of site themas is ASSICINEE.
Applications based therein including any and all continuations, density patients, trypetter with the right of priority under the international Models, and an America adhering to Patients. Compare and induction and adhering and the ASS/CAUCH hereity and inductions and any and a ASS/CAUCH hereity and that ASS/CAUCH is necessarily and the ASS/CAUCH hereity and the ASS/CAUCH is necessarily and the ASS/CAUCH hereity and the ASS/CAUCH is necessarily and the ASS/CAUCH hereity and the ASS/CAUCH is necessarily and the ASS/CAUCH hereity agrees to tender a line internet upon request of an increase and entered and entered only ASS/CAUCH hereity agrees to tender a line internet upon request of a increase and its and entered is the task method. ASS/CAUCH hereity agrees to tender a line internet upon request of a increase and its and entered is the task method. ASS/CAUCH hereity agrees to tender any papers by ASS/CAUCH is any angle at a and entered is a second of a many angle is ASS/CAUCH hereity agrees to tender any papers by ASS/CAUCH is any angle at a and entered is a second of a many angle is ASS/CAUCH hereity agrees to tender any papers by ASS/CAUCH is any angle at a second of a many angle is a second of a many angle is a second of a many angle is a second of a many agrees to tender to any papers by ASS/CAUCH is a many angle is a second of a many agreement of ASS/CAUCH is and without is a second of a second agreement of ASS/CAUCH is and without is a ASS/CAUCH is the line and particle of tenders. ACREED and executed as total balance: LEGAL MARK OF MANNEL AND	a. Annuality, and authoritidate of and application, and all remains ratios for the Perspection of traductural Perspecty, inter-American y other international agreements to which the Context Status of the Communication of Paramets and Traditionality of an observe and ones, and well continue to approximation only ASSINGHER with respect to and well continue to approximate any ASSINGHER with respect to and well continue to approximate any ASSINGHER with respect to and well continue to approximate any ASSINGHER with respect to and well continue to approximate any ASSINGHER with respect to any any approximation to particular parameters provide community, and approximations for particular based thereases, provide associations, and approximations for particular based thereases incomply basedwined, and based y basedwined, and based y approximation, to associate any and all papers desired by archering of aller therease in ASSINGHER.
Applications based therein including any and all continuations, density patients, typether with the right of priority under the international Kooles, and an array of the ASSCANCE for the international Kooles, and are an array of the ASSCANCE for the internet an ASSCANCE, is success agreed that ASSCANCES, for the internet an ASSCANCE, is success agreed that ASSCANCES, for the internet an ASSCANCE, is success agreed that ASSCANCES, for the internet an ASSCANCE, is success agreed that ASSCANCES and the internet a ASSCANCE, for the internet agreed only ASSCANCE, is success agreed that ASSCANCES and entering the internet agreed only ASSCANCES for a internet agreed only ASSCANCES, is a success agreed that ASSCANCES and entering for the internet agreed only ASSCANCES, is a success agreed that ASSCANCE agrees to thereafter a line internet agree request of as approximation. And the internet agreed on the internet agree and the area internet. ASSCANCE is easy agrees to the internet agrees by ASSCANES, is a success and the internet agree and the internet agreed by ASSCANES, is a success and the internet agree agreement of ASSCANES, and enternet agreement of ASSCANES, is a success agreement of ASSCANES, is and enternet agreement of ASSCANES, is a success agreement of ASSCANES, is an additional agreement of ASSCANES, and enternet agreement of ASSCANES, is a success agreement of ASSCANES, is a success agreement of ASSCANES, is an additional agreement of ASSCANES, and Assoc and the particular agreement o	a. Annuality, and substitutes of solid application, and all remaths ratios for the Perspection of traductural Perspects, inter-American y other informational agreements to which the Caster Galdes of the Communication of Patients and Trademarks to solid out, and well condition to represent only ACSERTING, with respect to and well condition to represent only ACSERTING, with respect to and well condition to represent only ACSERTING, with respect to and well condition to represent only ACSERTING, with respect to and well condition to represent only ACSERTING, with respect to and well condition to represent only ACSERTING, with respect to any and well conditions to representation terms of any applications for particulations therein the intervents, and applications for particular based thereich, general community based and intervent any applications for particular any and all papers, desired by archering of site thereich is ACSECINET.
Applications based therein including any and all continuations, density patients, trypetter with the right of priority under the international Models, and an America adhering to Patients. Compare and induction and adhering and the ASS/CAUCH hereity and inductions and any and a ASS/CAUCH hereity and that ASS/CAUCH is necessarily and the ASS/CAUCH hereity and the ASS/CAUCH is necessarily and the ASS/CAUCH hereity and the ASS/CAUCH is necessarily and the ASS/CAUCH hereity and the ASS/CAUCH is necessarily and the ASS/CAUCH hereity agrees to tender a line internet upon request of an increase and entered and entered only ASS/CAUCH hereity agrees to tender a line internet upon request of a increase and its and entered is the task method. ASS/CAUCH hereity agrees to tender a line internet upon request of a increase and its and entered is the task method. ASS/CAUCH hereity agrees to tender any papers by ASS/CAUCH is any angle at a and entered is a second of a manufacture of a statement is a ASS/CAUCH hereity agrees to tender any papers by ASS/CAUCH is any angle at a and entered is the task method. ASS/CAUCH hereity agrees to tender any papers by ASS/CAUCH is any angle at a and entered is a second of a manufacture of a ASS/CAUCH hereity agrees to tender to any papers by ASS/CAUCH is a method of a second at a second of the second of a manufacture of tender agrees and the patient of the second of the part of tender agrees and the second of the patient of tender agrees and the second of the patient of tender agrees and the second of the patient of tender agrees agrees are appeared to activate and the second of the patient of tender agrees agrees are appeared to activate agrees agrees are appeared to activate agrees and the patient of tender agrees agrees agreed agree agrees ag	a. Annuaupa, and audualization of and application, and all results of and application, but all results of transmissions for the Respected of transmission of transmissions of the Content Context of Parameters and Transmissions of the Context of the Associations of the Associations to represent only Associations with results of the Associations to represent only Associations and applications of applications for partners based transmissions, and applications for partners based transmistions, desented to the associations and applications and applications and applications and applications and any and all papers desented by endocring of the transmission in ASSICIAEE.
Applications based therein including any and all continuations, downed particular for a set the spirit of priority under the international Models. And an an America adhering to Patients, Compare and Industrial Models, and an America adhering, and the ASSCACCE for the internet of ASSCACCE for the internet of a SSCACCE for the internet of the ASSCACCE for the internet of the internet of the ASSCACCE for the internet of the inter	a. Annuaupa, and audualization of and application, and all remains ratios for the Perspection of transmitted Perspecty, Inter-American y other informational approximates to which the United Status of the Consensational of Panetics and Transformatics to solutions and ones, analysis, and legal representations, it is inclusively and and will condition to represent only ASSINGHEE with respect to and will condition to represent only ASSINGHEE with respect to and will condition to represent only ASSINGHEE with respect to and will condition to represent only ASSINGHEE with respect to any applications to posterior based to any application information, and applications for posterior based therein, generary accuments, analysis, and legal representations, desensed is breakly based and where remainmentation, to associate any and all paperts desened by entitions of the therein in ASSISSINGEE.
Applications hands therein including any and all continuations downed patients, trypethor with the right of priority under the intermational Models, and an an America authority, to Actual Models, to do intermed an ACCURATE, is accurate approximate that ACCURATE, to do intermed an ACCURATE, is accurate approximate that ACCURATE, to do intermed an ACCURATE, is accurate approximate that ACCURATE 5 attended to the ACCURATE, to do intermed an ACCURATE, is accurate approximate that ACCURATE 5 attended to the ACCURATE, to do intermed an ACCURATE, is accurate approximate that ACCURATE 5 attended to the ACCURATE, to do intermed a substantial activity accurate approximate the ACCURATE 5 attended to the ACCURATE 5 attended to the ACCURATE, is a substantial activity approximate to ACCURATE 5 had protocol and the or and to any improved of a ACCURATE 5 had protocol and the or and to be reservice. ACCURATE 5 had protocol and the or and to be reservice. ACCURATE 5 had protocol and the or and to be reservice. ACCURATE 5 had protocol and the or and to be reservice. ACCURATE 5 had protocol and the or and to be reservice. ACCURATE 5 had protocol and the or and to be reservice. ACCURATE 5 had protocol and the or and to be reservice. ACCURATE 5 had protocol and the or and to be reservice. ACCURATE 5 had protocol and the or and to be reservice. ACCURATE 5 had protocol activity approximate of ACCURATE, and without 5 ACCURATE 5 had protocol activity and the origin approximation of the origin activity activ	In conseque, and exploritions of and application, and all results enter the Perspectator of Perspectator Perspect, inter-American by other reternational approximates to which the Center Contract application of Perspectator of Perspectator (Perspect, and the Center Contract application of a second second contract of Perspectator (Perspectator), and application of a second second contract of Perspectator (Perspectator), and applications, and perspectators (Perspectator), and perspectators (Perspectator), and perspectators (Perspectator), and perspectator), and perspectators (Perspectator), and Perspectator), and perspectators (Perspectator), and perspectators (Perspectator), and Perspectator), and perspectators (Perspectator), and perspectators (Perspectator), and Perspectator), and perspectators (Perspectator), and perspectator), and perspectator), and perspectators (Perspectator), and perspectator), and perspect
Applications based therein including any and all continuations, downed particular for a set the spirit of priority under the international Models. And an an America adhering to Patients, Compare and Industrial Models, and an America adhering, and the ASSCACCE for the internet of ASSCACCE for the internet of a SSCACCE for the internet of the ASSCACCE for the internet of the internet of the ASSCACCE for the internet of the inter	a. Annuaum, and authoritizes of anti-application, and all remains ratios for the Remarkan of Industrial Property. Inter-American y other industrial agreements to which the Cathor Status of the Communication of Patients and Trademants to remain and ones, angles, and legislar agreementations. It is contention and and will conduce to represent only AdditionEE with result and and will conduce to represent only AdditionEE with result and and will conduce to represent only AdditionEE with result and and will conduce to represent only AdditionEE with result of the ASSIGNEE. An excention, analysis, and legat rememb, and applications for potential based Status (potential applications for potential based Status) interaction and applications for potential based Status) interaction of applications for potential based Status (based) Statustication and based) formationed and wither remembrandian to associate any and all papers desired by endering of the Basedo in ACSIGNEE.
Applications hands therein including any and all continuations downed patients, trypethor with the right of priority under the intermational Models, and an an America authority, to Actual Models, to do intermed an ACCURATE, is accurate approximate that ACCURATE, to do intermed an ACCURATE, is accurate approximate that ACCURATE, to do intermed an ACCURATE, is accurate approximate that ACCURATE 5 attended to the ACCURATE, to do intermed an ACCURATE, is accurate approximate that ACCURATE 5 attended to the ACCURATE, to do intermed an ACCURATE, is accurate approximate that ACCURATE 5 attended to the ACCURATE, to do intermed a substantial activity accurate approximate the ACCURATE 5 attended to the ACCURATE 5 attended to the ACCURATE, is a substantial activity approximate to ACCURATE 5 had protocol and the or and to any improved of a ACCURATE 5 had protocol and the or and to be reservice. ACCURATE 5 had protocol and the or and to be reservice. ACCURATE 5 had protocol and the or and to be reservice. ACCURATE 5 had protocol and the or and to be reservice. ACCURATE 5 had protocol and the or and to be reservice. ACCURATE 5 had protocol and the or and to be reservice. ACCURATE 5 had protocol and the or and to be reservice. ACCURATE 5 had protocol and the or and to be reservice. ACCURATE 5 had protocol and the or and to be reservice. ACCURATE 5 had protocol activity approximate of ACCURATE, and without 5 ACCURATE 5 had protocol activity and the origin approximation of the origin activity activ	a. Annuality, and substitutes of solid application, and all results relate to the Perspecter of transmitter Perspect, and an Annuality of the Perspecter of Perspected Perspect, and the Cantor Canton and the continuent of the content of the con
Applications hands therein including any and all continuations downed patients, trypethor with the right of priority under the intermational Models, and an an America authority, to Actual Models, to do intermed an ACCURATE, is accurate approximate that ACCURATE, to do intermed an ACCURATE, is accurate approximate that ACCURATE, to do intermed an ACCURATE, is accurate approximate that ACCURATE 5 attended to the ACCURATE, to do intermed an ACCURATE, is accurate approximate that ACCURATE 5 attended to the ACCURATE, to do intermed an ACCURATE, is accurate approximate that ACCURATE 5 attended to the ACCURATE, to do intermed a substantial activity accurate approximate the ACCURATE 5 attended to the ACCURATE 5 attended to the ACCURATE, is a substantial activity approximate to ACCURATE 5 had protocol and the or and to any improved of a ACCURATE 5 had protocol and the or and to be reservice. ACCURATE 5 had protocol and the or and to be reservice. ACCURATE 5 had protocol and the or and to be reservice. ACCURATE 5 had protocol and the or and to be reservice. ACCURATE 5 had protocol and the or and to be reservice. ACCURATE 5 had protocol and the or and to be reservice. ACCURATE 5 had protocol and the or and to be reservice. ACCURATE 5 had protocol and the or and to be reservice. ACCURATE 5 had protocol and the or and to be reservice. ACCURATE 5 had protocol activity approximate of ACCURATE, and without 5 ACCURATE 5 had protocol activity and the origin approximation of the origin activity activ	In conseque, and authorithms of and application, and all constitutions often for the Property of International Property, inter-American y other international approximations to which the Context Claster of the Conservational of Parameters to which the Context of Claster of the Conservational approximation of a constraint of a context international to represent only Additional to success and and will context to represent only Additional with respect to and will context to represent only Additional to succession and will context to represent only Additional to succession and applications to represent the particulation of international applications for particular bound thereico, growing successors, analysis, and legal representations, downned is benefit to the succession any and all papers downed by activity of the thereico is ACCICINET.
Applications hands therein including any and all continuations downed patients, trypethor with the right of priority under the intermational Models, and an an America authority, to Actual Models, to do intermed an ACCURATE, is accurate approximate that ACCURATE, to do intermed an ACCURATE, is accurate approximate that ACCURATE, to do intermed an ACCURATE, is accurate approximate that ACCURATE 5 attended to the ACCURATE, to do intermed an ACCURATE, is accurate approximate that ACCURATE 5 attended to the ACCURATE, to do intermed an ACCURATE, is accurate approximate that ACCURATE 5 attended to the ACCURATE, to do intermed a substantial activity accurate approximate the ACCURATE 5 attended to the ACCURATE 5 attended to the ACCURATE, is a substantial activity approximate to ACCURATE 5 had protocol and the or and to any improved of a ACCURATE 5 had protocol and the or and to be reservice. ACCURATE 5 had protocol and the or and to be reservice. ACCURATE 5 had protocol and the or and to be reservice. ACCURATE 5 had protocol and the or and to be reservice. ACCURATE 5 had protocol and the or and to be reservice. ACCURATE 5 had protocol and the or and to be reservice. ACCURATE 5 had protocol and the or and to be reservice. ACCURATE 5 had protocol and the or and to be reservice. ACCURATE 5 had protocol and the or and to be reservice. ACCURATE 5 had protocol activity approximate of ACCURATE, and without 5 ACCURATE 5 had protocol activity and the origin approximation of the origin activity activ	In conseque, and authorithms of and application, and all constitutions often for the Property of International Property, inter-American y other international approximations to which the Context Claster of the Conservational of Parameters to which the Context of Claster of the Conservational approximation of a constraint of a context international to represent only Additional to success and and will context to represent only Additional with respect to and will context to represent only Additional to succession and will context to represent only Additional to succession and applications to represent the particulation of international applications for particular bound thereico, growing successors, analysis, and legal representations, downned is benefit to the succession any and all papers downed by activity of the thereico is ACCICINET.
Applications have been been extended an even of even and even a	In conseque, and auditable of and application, and all controls provided the American synchronic dependence of the American dependence of the Conservation of the Con
Applications hands therein including any and all continuations downed patients, trypethor with the right of priority under the intermational Models, and an an America authority, to Actual Models, to do intermed an ACCURATE, is accurate approximate that ACCURATE, to do intermed an ACCURATE, is accurate approximate that ACCURATE, to do intermed an ACCURATE, is accurate approximate that ACCURATE 5 attended to the ACCURATE, to do intermed an ACCURATE, is accurate approximate that ACCURATE 5 attended to the ACCURATE, to do intermed an ACCURATE, is accurate approximate that ACCURATE 5 attended to the ACCURATE, to do intermed a substantial activity accurate approximate the ACCURATE 5 attended to the ACCURATE 5 attended to the ACCURATE, is a substantial activity approximate to ACCURATE 5 had protocol and the or and to any improved of a ACCURATE 5 had protocol and the or and to be reservice. ACCURATE 5 had protocol and the or and to be reservice. ACCURATE 5 had protocol and the or and to be reservice. ACCURATE 5 had protocol and the or and to be reservice. ACCURATE 5 had protocol and the or and to be reservice. ACCURATE 5 had protocol and the or and to be reservice. ACCURATE 5 had protocol and the or and to be reservice. ACCURATE 5 had protocol and the or and to be reservice. ACCURATE 5 had protocol and the or and to be reservice. ACCURATE 5 had protocol activity approximate of ACCURATE, and without 5 ACCURATE 5 had protocol activity and the origin approximation of the origin activity activ	In conseque, and autobilities of antid application, and all remains γ order references of Parameters is an extension of the Conservation of Parameters is a which the Conservation of the conservation of Parameters is a which the Conservation of the parameters being the conservation of the parameters and the parameters being the conservation of the parameters being the conservation of the parameters and parameters devices by anticoding of the theorem is a ACCINCARE CODI Conservation of the parameters of the theorem is a ACCINCARE CODI Conservation of the theorem is a ACCINCARE

PATENT REEL: 062099 FRAME: 0355

RECORDED: 12/15/2022